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MUNICIPIO DA VAGA:Nova Lima

INSCRICAO NOME

17248
20156
18635
15158
10189
8366
16978
14993
18971
19128
15293
12782
10048
10143
15282
15620
20518
20059
9554
18312

13414
12555

18172
8773
15618
17518
20434
18350

ALESSANDRA FERREIRA DUARTE
ALESSANDRO VALERIANO SANTOS

ANA ALVES SOUZA VIMIEIRO

ANDREIA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO
ARIADINA RENATA DA SILVA
AUXILHADORA DAS GRACAS SILVA
BARBARA ALICE DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
DANIELA SOUSA DE PAULA

ELAINE CUNHA PEREIRA

GERALDA FLAVIA DA SILVA BERNARDINO
HELGA MAGNA SOARES

IRLAINE REGINA DE ALMEIDA MORAIS
KLEBER DA SILVA

LENICE VIEIRA DE ANDRADE

LILIAN CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

LUZIA ARAUJO RODRIGUES

MARCIA DA ASSUNGAO SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO DO CARMO

MIRELLE CAMILA DUARTE

MIRIAM REGINA LEONARDO

NIVIA MARIA RODRIGUES
PAULO TEIXEIRA BARBOSA

RAQUELCASSIASILVAXAVIER
REGINA LEMOS

RENATA MARIA DE SOUZA
ROSALIA CONCEICAO SANTOS
ROSILENE PEREIRA GUIMARAES
THAIS RAQUEL MOREIRA

DOCUMENTO

MG20283941
10893711
5959684
M-7.153.045
MG11882022
MG-5.524.342
11553797
16760011
MG8633105
5.523.867
MG-7.744.075
MG 13.100.680
MG6502705
MG-9102468
MG 13011333
MG10220503
MG 6672388
MG6479001
MG 16835950
3728375

MG17173949
MG-6938173

MG11.297.185
MG8289404
MG19879446
MG12865010
MG17114513
MG14676353

DT.NASC.

10/06/1996
10/07/1978
05/07/1957
20/03/1975
28/03/1982
11/05/1964
08/07/1989
11/01/1992
19/04/1975
07/05/1966
16/08/1974
27/11/1982
11/03/1973
22/01/1975
16/07/1979
30/12/1969
09/08/1965
20/08/1973
03/01/1989
01/02/1962

03/09/1989
19/05/1983

30/03/1979
21/08/1972
21/06/1993
20/12/1979
22/04/1990
06/12/1987

L. PORT. MATEM. C.GERAIS TOTAL CLASSIF.

4 3 4 11 17
3 4 3 10 22
4 4 3 11 14
6 6 2 14 9
5 3 2 10 20
4 3 3 10 21
7 5 5 17 2
7 6 3 16 4
3 1 1 5 -
3 4 0 7 .
4 2 3 9 -
6 2 3 11 12
5 4 4 13 10
4 5 2 11 13
5 6 4 15 8
5 3 2 10 19
5 3 2 10 18
4 4 3 11 15
3 4 2 9 -
5 7 4 16 6
4 2 3 9 -
7 7 6 20 1
7 5 3 15 7
4 4 4 12 11
3 3 0 6 -
6 6 5 17 3
4 3 4 11 16
6 6 4 16 5



